KyH

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1447 wun wabboH | 2026 Uun sHBapb

Hamo3 BakTnapu CaMmapkaHpg BakKkTu byumua

XadTa KyHmM

Xyma
LLaHba
fAKwaHba
OyuwaHba
CewaHba
YopiaHba
ManwarHba
XyMa
LLlaH6a
fAkwaHba
OywaHba
CewwaHba
YopaHba
MNanwaHba
XXyma
LLaHba
fAKwaHba
OyuwaHba
CewaHba
YopiaHba
ManwarHba
Xyma
LLlaH6a
fAkwaHba
OywaHba
CewwaHba
YopaHba
MNanwaHba
Xyma
LaHba

AxkwaHba

TOHr

(Caxapnuk)

04:07
04:05
04:04
04:02
04:01
03:59
03:58
03:56
03:55
03:53
03:52
03:51
03:49
03:48
03:47
03:45
03:44
03:43
03:42
03:40
03:39
03:38
03:37
03:36
03:35
03:34
03:33
03:32
03:31
03:31

03:30

Kyéw

05:33
05:32
05:31
05:30
05:28
05:27
05:26
05:25
05:24
05:23
05:22
05:21
05:20
05:19
05:18
05:17
05:16
05:15
05:15
05:14
05:13
05:12
05:12
05:11
05:10
05:10
05:09
05:08
05:08
05:07

05:07

MewuH

12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:30
12:30

12:30

Acp

17:23
17:24
17:25
17:25
17:26
17:26
17:27
17:27
17:28
17:28
17:29
17:29
17:30
17:30
17:31
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:34
17:34
17:35
17:35
17:36
17:36
17:37
17:37
17:37
17:38
17:38

17:39

Lliom
(UdTop)
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:55

19:56

XydTOoH

20:52
20:54
20:55
20:56
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:02
21:03
21:04
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:29

21:30



